

## **BECOME A MEMBER**

Becoming a member provides special benefits to you and will help us provide more extensive and varied programming that enriches the culture of our region.

## **MEMBER BENEFITS**

- Discounted admission to our sponsored programs and events
- Guaranteed inclusion of one artwork in the annual Arts Factory Invitational Art Show at The Arkell Museum for <u>Free</u>. The usual entry fee will be waived for members.
- Invitation to our annual Member's meeting
- Free publicity for your cultural event via social media on our Facebook or Instagram page

As The Arts Factory of Montgomery County is a federally registered 501 (c) (3) not-for-profit public charity, your membership fee can be included as a charitable deduction on your income tax returns.

To become a member, please mail your \$20 check made

Jayai	"The Arts	Factory of Montgomery	County"
	PO Box 111	, Nelliston, New York 134	110-0111
Nam	ne		
Mail	ing Address	Street	
City		State	Zip
Ema	il		
Tele	phone		
Wou	ld you like to re	ceive a receipt for proof of pa	yment by mail?
count	y will not sell o	YesNo tant to us. The Arts Factory of r share your personal data with on without your permission	



## **MISSION STATEMENT**

The Arts Factory of Montgomery County Is a non-profit organization whose mission is to support, encourage and cultivate local arts, artisans and venues of the Mohawk Valley. We achieve this by providing art shows, exhibits and workshops in the area.

## **JOIN US**

If you are an artist or wish to support Mohawk Valley artists and artisans please like our Facebook page and/or become a contributing member.

We welcome suggestions and ideas on types of events or programs that interest YOU.

To volunteer or receive more information please contact kvanloan@yahoo.com.

@theartsfactorymc





@theartsfactory518

This Space is for Your Comments or Suggestions for Future Events		